
ROUND 7
Saturday, May 21

Camden vs. Randwick City
Macquarie Uni vs. Parramatta

Penrith Rams vs. SWS Blues
Southern Power vs. Balmain

 
ROUND 8

Saturday, May 28
Balmain vs. Parramatta

Penrith Rams vs. Randwick City
SWS Blues vs. Camden

Southern Power vs. Macquarie Uni
 

ROUND 9
Saturday, Jun 4

Camden vs. Penrith Rams
Macquarie Uni vs. Balmain
Parramatta vs. SWS Blues

Randwick City vs. Southern Power
 

ROUND 10
Saturday, Jun 18

Macquarie Uni vs. Camden
Penrith Rams vs. Southern Power

Randwick City vs. Parramatta
SWS Blues vs. Balmain

 
ROUND 11

Saturday, Jun 25
Balmain vs. Randwick City

Parramatta vs. Penrith Rams
SWS Blues vs. Macquarie Uni
Southern Power vs. Camden

ROUND 1
Saturday, Apr 2

Camden vs. Macquarie Uni
Parramatta vs. Balmain

SWS Blues vs. Randwick City
Southern Power vs. Penrith Rams

 
ROUND 2

Saturday, Apr 9
Balmain vs. Macquarie Uni

Parramatta vs. Southern Power
Penrith Rams vs. SWS Blues
Randwick City vs. Camden

 
ROUND 3

Saturday, Apr 23
Camden vs. Parramatta

Macquarie Uni vs. Penrith Rams
SWS Blues vs. Balmain

Southern Power vs. Randwick City
 

ROUND 4
Saturday, Apr 30

Penrith Rams vs. Camden
Randwick City vs. Balmain
SWS Blues vs. Parramatta

Southern Power vs. Macquarie Uni
 

ROUND 5
Saturday, May 7

Balmain vs. Penrith Rams
Camden vs. Southern Power
Macquarie Uni vs. SWS Blues
Parramatta vs. Randwick City

 
ROUND 6

Saturday, May 14
Balmain vs. Camden

Parramatta vs. Penrith Rams
Randwick City vs. Macquarie Uni

SWS Blues vs. Southern Power

ROUND 12
Saturday, Jul 2

Camden vs. Balmain
Macquarie Uni vs. Parramatta

Randwick City vs. Penrith Rams
Southern Power vs. SWS Blues

 
ROUND 13

Saturday, Jul 9
Balmain vs. Southern Power

Parramatta vs. Camden
Penrith Rams vs. Macquarie Uni

SWS Blues vs. Randwick City
 

ROUND 14
Saturday, Jul 23

Camden vs. SWS Blues
Macquarie Uni vs. Randwick City

Penrith Rams vs. Balmain
Southern Power vs. Parramatta

 
ROUND 15

Saturday, Jul 30
Balmain vs. SWS Blues

Camden vs. Penrith Rams
Macquarie Uni vs. Southern Power

Randwick City vs. Parramatta
 

ROUND 16
Saturday, Aug 6

Balmain vs. Camden
Parramatta vs. Macquarie Uni

SWS Blues vs. Penrith Rams
Southern Power vs. Randwick City

 
ROUND 17

Saturday, Aug 13
Camden vs. Southern Power
Macquarie Uni vs. Balmain

Penrith Rams vs. Parramatta
Randwick City vs. SWS Blues

2022 AFL SYDNEY FIXTURES 
PLATINUM DIVISION/RESERVES

2022
FINALS SERIES 

20/21 AUG
SEMI

FINALS

3/4 SEPT
GRAND
FINAL

27/28 AUG
PRELIMINARY

FINAL


